



Regional Pool Bid Opening
March 22, 2018 2:10 PM
and
Regional Pool Tie Breaker Bid Opening
March 23, 2018 2:10 PM

Preliminary

Regional Pool Allocation (3/8/2018)		15,000 acre-feet
Regional Pool Awards		15,000 acre-feet
Regional Pool Revenues	\$ 2,023,246.00	
Weighted Average - All Bids Awarded	\$ 134.88	per acre-foot
Minimum Successful Bid	\$ 126.00	per acre-foot
Total amount of water requested		38,985 acre-feet

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award
061a	165.00	200	33,000.00	200
060a	145.00	1,000	145,000.00	1,000
056a	141.50	2,500	353,750.00	2,500
057a	139.00	2,500	347,500.00	2,500
034a	136.05	500	68,025.00	500
034b	131.05	500	65,525.00	500
005a	131.00	5,000	655,000.00	5,000
061b	127.00	200	25,400.00	200
038a	126.17	100	12,617.00	100
034c	126.05	500	63,025.00	500
070	132.01	400	52,804.00	400
005b	126.00	3,500	201,600.00	1,600
050a	126.00	400	0.00	0
058a	125.13	55	0.00	0
026	125.00	12	0.00	0
027a	121.00	300	0.00	0
054	120.00	1,000	0.00	0
060b	120.00	2,000	0.00	0
033a	118.30	50	0.00	0
050b	116.00	400	0.00	0
057b	116.00	2,500	0.00	0
056b	115.99	1,500	0.00	0
044d	115.19	12	0.00	0
034d	115.05	500	0.00	0
058b	110.56	50	0.00	0
045	110.50	13	0.00	0
044c	106.96	9	0.00	0
050c	106.00	400	0.00	0
001	105.00	3	0.00	0
008a	105.00	50	0.00	0
011	105.00	125	0.00	0
038b	102.73	100	0.00	0
020	102.00	50	0.00	0
038c	101.24	100	0.00	0
047	101.13	30	0.00	0
004a	101.00	200	0.00	0
008b	101.00	50	0.00	0
041c	100.25	10	0.00	0
009b	100.00	75	0.00	0
010	100.00	10	0.00	0
022a	100.00	2	0.00	0
024	100.00	20	0.00	0
063	100.00	200	0.00	0
022b	99.00	4	0.00	0
044b	98.74	3	0.00	0

Please see notes below

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award
059a	98.00	100	0.00	0
032a	96.01	3	0.00	0
058c	95.22	45	0.00	0
009a	95.00	75	0.00	0
060c	95.00	2,000	0.00	0
032b	93.76	2	0.00	0
044a	90.51	5	0.00	0
002	90.00	100	0.00	0
022c	90.00	6	0.00	0
033b	87.70	50	0.00	0
046	85.00	25	0.00	0
060d	85.00	2,000	0.00	0
012a	81.12	200	0.00	0
008c	80.00	100	0.00	0
022d	80.00	8	0.00	0
059b	80.00	150	0.00	0
061c	80.00	500	0.00	0
038d	78.04	100	0.00	0
037a	75.53	100	0.00	0
041b	75.50	10	0.00	0
037b	75.46	50	0.00	0
052	75.10	200	0.00	0
053a	75.10	100	0.00	0
021	75.00	200	0.00	0
053b	70.10	100	0.00	0
043	67.51	10	0.00	0
018a	66.00	75	0.00	0
013	65.50	50	0.00	0
037c	65.15	50	0.00	0
062c	65.01	30	0.00	0
019a	65.00	100	0.00	0
017a	64.50	100	0.00	0
016a	63.75	75	0.00	0
012b	63.31	100	0.00	0
014	61.50	40	0.00	0
015a	61.00	100	0.00	0
023a	60.61	75	0.00	0
029b	60.10	60	0.00	0
030b	60.10	50	0.00	0
031b	60.10	50	0.00	0
055a	60.10	30	0.00	0
062a	60.01	75	0.00	0
025	60.00	8	0.00	0
049	59.50	30	0.00	0
016b	57.50	50	0.00	0
041a	55.50	10	0.00	0
007	55.00	80	0.00	0
018b	55.00	50	0.00	0
048	55.00	40	0.00	0
019b	54.25	200	0.00	0
017b	54.00	200	0.00	0
042	52.70	100	0.00	0
015b	50.50	200	0.00	0
029a	50.25	100	0.00	0
037d	50.25	100	0.00	0
030a	50.10	100	0.00	0
031a	50.10	50	0.00	0
053c	50.10	100	0.00	0

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award
055b	50.10	30	0.00	0
006	50.00	200	0.00	0
027b	50.00	200	0.00	0
023b	48.49	100	0.00	0
040	47.52	50	0.00	0
015c	47.50	200	0.00	0
036c	46.80	40	0.00	0
051	46.60	80	0.00	0
016c	46.25	50	0.00	0
018c	46.25	50	0.00	0
019c	43.75	300	0.00	0
035d	43.65	20	0.00	0
017c	43.50	300	0.00	0
030c	42.10	50	0.00	0
035c	41.95	30	0.00	0
029c	41.00	60	0.00	0
031c	40.10	40	0.00	0
062b	40.01	75	0.00	0
015d	38.50	400	0.00	0
035b	36.70	40	0.00	0
023c	36.37	200	0.00	0
003b	35.71	5	0.00	0
036b	35.60	40	0.00	0
018d	34.75	25	0.00	0
016d	34.00	25	0.00	0
035a	32.55	50	0.00	0
019d	32.50	200	0.00	0
023d	32.33	100	0.00	0
017d	32.25	200	0.00	0
036a	31.50	50	0.00	0
004b	30.00	300	0.00	0
039	29.51	20	0.00	0
003a	26.01	5	0.00	0

Notes:

Bid #28 Voided. The Bidder rescinded the bid after it was submitted.

Bid opening on March 22, 2018 resulted in a tie. A tie breaking bid opening was held on March 23, 2018 at 2:10.

Bid 005b resubmitted as bid 70

Bid 050a did not resubmit a bid



Regional Pool Tie Breaker Bid Opening
March 23, 2018 2:10 PM

Preliminary

Volume in Tie Breaker		400 acre-feet
Regional Pool Awards		400 acre-feet
Regional Pool Revenues	\$	52,804.00
Weighted Average - All Bids Awarded	\$	132.01 per acre-foot
Minimum Successful Bid	\$	132.01 per acre-foot
Total amount of water requested		400 acre-feet

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award
070	\$ 132.01	400	52,804.00	400

Note: Bid opening on March 22, 2018 resulted in a tie. A tie breaking bid opening was held on March 23, 2018 at 2:10.
Bid 005b resubmitted as bid 70
Bid 050a did not resubmit a bid



Regional Pool Bid Opening
March 22, 2018 2:10 PM

Preliminary

Regional Pool Allocation (3/8/2018)	15,000 acre-feet
Regional Pool Awards	15,000 acre-feet
Regional Pool Revenues	\$ 2,020,842.00 Preliminary
Weighted Average - All Bids Awarded	\$ 134.72 per acre-foot
Minimum Successful Bid	\$ 126.00 per acre-foot
Total amount of water requested	38,985 acre-feet

Regional Pool Revenues may change
if Tie Breaking Bids are submitted

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award
061a	165.00	200	33,000.00	200
060a	145.00	1,000	145,000.00	1,000
056a	141.50	2,500	353,750.00	2,500
057a	139.00	2,500	347,500.00	2,500
034a	136.05	500	68,025.00	500
034b	131.05	500	65,525.00	500
005a	131.00	5,000	655,000.00	5,000
061b	127.00	200	25,400.00	200
038a	126.17	100	12,617.00	100
034c	126.05	500	63,025.00	500
005b	126.00	3,500	252,000.00	2,000
050a	126.00	400	0.00	0
058a	125.13	55	0.00	0
026	125.00	12	0.00	0
027a	121.00	300	0.00	0
054	120.00	1,000	0.00	0
060b	120.00	2,000	0.00	0
033a	118.30	50	0.00	0
050b	116.00	400	0.00	0
057b	116.00	2,500	0.00	0
056b	115.99	1,500	0.00	0
044d	115.19	12	0.00	0
034d	115.05	500	0.00	0
058b	110.56	50	0.00	0
045	110.50	13	0.00	0
044c	106.96	9	0.00	0
050c	106.00	400	0.00	0
001	105.00	3	0.00	0
008a	105.00	50	0.00	0
011	105.00	125	0.00	0
038b	102.73	100	0.00	0
020	102.00	50	0.00	0
038c	101.24	100	0.00	0
047	101.13	30	0.00	0
004a	101.00	200	0.00	0
008b	101.00	50	0.00	0
041c	100.25	10	0.00	0
009b	100.00	75	0.00	0
010	100.00	10	0.00	0
022a	100.00	2	0.00	0
024	100.00	20	0.00	0
063	100.00	200	0.00	0
022b	99.00	4	0.00	0
044b	98.74	3	0.00	0
059a	98.00	100	0.00	0

Tied Bids
Bidders may submit a second bid to break the tie
Tie Breaking bids must be submitted
before 2:00 pm March 23, 2018

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award
032a	96.01	3	0.00	0
058c	95.22	45	0.00	0
009a	95.00	75	0.00	0
060c	95.00	2,000	0.00	0
032b	93.76	2	0.00	0
044a	90.51	5	0.00	0
002	90.00	100	0.00	0
022c	90.00	6	0.00	0
033b	87.70	50	0.00	0
046	85.00	25	0.00	0
060d	85.00	2,000	0.00	0
012a	81.12	200	0.00	0
008c	80.00	100	0.00	0
022d	80.00	8	0.00	0
059b	80.00	150	0.00	0
061c	80.00	500	0.00	0
038d	78.04	100	0.00	0
037a	75.53	100	0.00	0
041b	75.50	10	0.00	0
037b	75.46	50	0.00	0
052	75.10	200	0.00	0
053a	75.10	100	0.00	0
021	75.00	200	0.00	0
053b	70.10	100	0.00	0
043	67.51	10	0.00	0
018a	66.00	75	0.00	0
013	65.50	50	0.00	0
037c	65.15	50	0.00	0
062c	65.01	30	0.00	0
019a	65.00	100	0.00	0
017a	64.50	100	0.00	0
016a	63.75	75	0.00	0
012b	63.31	100	0.00	0
014	61.50	40	0.00	0
015a	61.00	100	0.00	0
023a	60.61	75	0.00	0
029b	60.10	60	0.00	0
030b	60.10	50	0.00	0
031b	60.10	50	0.00	0
055a	60.10	30	0.00	0
062a	60.01	75	0.00	0
025	60.00	8	0.00	0
049	59.50	30	0.00	0
016b	57.50	50	0.00	0
041a	55.50	10	0.00	0
007	55.00	80	0.00	0
018b	55.00	50	0.00	0
048	55.00	40	0.00	0
019b	54.25	200	0.00	0
017b	54.00	200	0.00	0
042	52.70	100	0.00	0
015b	50.50	200	0.00	0
029a	50.25	100	0.00	0
037d	50.25	100	0.00	0
030a	50.10	100	0.00	0

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award
031a	50.10	50	0.00	0
053c	50.10	100	0.00	0
055b	50.10	30	0.00	0
006	50.00	200	0.00	0
027b	50.00	200	0.00	0
023b	48.49	100	0.00	0
040	47.52	50	0.00	0
015c	47.50	200	0.00	0
036c	46.80	40	0.00	0
051	46.60	80	0.00	0
016c	46.25	50	0.00	0
018c	46.25	50	0.00	0
019c	43.75	300	0.00	0
035d	43.65	20	0.00	0
017c	43.50	300	0.00	0
030c	42.10	50	0.00	0
035c	41.95	30	0.00	0
029c	41.00	60	0.00	0
031c	40.10	40	0.00	0
062b	40.01	75	0.00	0
015d	38.50	400	0.00	0
035b	36.70	40	0.00	0
023c	36.37	200	0.00	0
003b	35.71	5	0.00	0
036b	35.60	40	0.00	0
018d	34.75	25	0.00	0
016d	34.00	25	0.00	0
035a	32.55	50	0.00	0
019d	32.50	200	0.00	0
023d	32.33	100	0.00	0
017d	32.25	200	0.00	0
036a	31.50	50	0.00	0
004b	30.00	300	0.00	0
039	29.51	20	0.00	0
003a	26.01	5	0.00	0

Note: Bid #28 Voided. The Bidder rescinded the bid after it was submitted.